ISRD SERIES
DC CURRENT SENSOR
RELAY OUTPUT
OVERCURRENT SENSING
Power must be applied to the control circuit at all times. When
the level of current fl ow in the circuit being monitored is greater
than the trip point, the trip delay begins. Upon completion of the
trip delay, the current sensor's control circuit contacts transfer.

AR
Y
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT TRIP POINT TRIP DELAY STARTUP DELAY
ISRD 1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
9 - 36 VDC
A - Medium Power (SPDT, Isolated)
B - High Power (SPDT, Isolated)
C - Heavy Duty (SPST, Isolated)
E - Medium Power (SPDT, Non-Isolated)
F - High Power (SPDT, Non-Isolated)
G - Heavy Duty (SPST, Non-Isolated)
Fixed (Specify 2-50
in 1A increments)
Adjustable
  0A - 0.5-5 A
  0B - 2-20 A
  0C - 5-50 A
F - Fixed -Specify
0.08-50 Seconds
Adjustable
  A - 0.150-7 Seconds
  B - 0.5-50 Seconds
Blank - 0 Seconds
C - 1 Second
D - 2 Seconds
E - 3 Seconds
F - 4 Seconds
G - 5 Seconds
H - 6 Seconds
DIMENSIONS & CONNECTION DIAGRAMS